CONXIP

Fecha 05/08/2023

Metros

Distancia

CRONOMETRAIJE CONXIP

Clasificacion 10CAL
Il TRIATLON DE ALMANSA 2023
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1:09:42
1:10:06
1:11:13
1:13:14
1:13:47
1:15:26
1:16:26
1:19:35
1:22:35
1:22:42
1:23:14
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SANCHEZ MARTINEZ
OLAYA CUARTERO
SANCHEZ TOLEDO
MIRA VALIENTE
MARTINEZ GARCIA
ALONSO MEGIAS
Amoros Vizcaino
ROMERO COLLADO
BESERAN FREAN
GARCIA TERUEL
PUENTE MARCILLO

DAVID
JAVIER

JOSE RAMON
EVA

ESTER

AITOR

Jorge Javier
CARLOS
ELENA MARIA
JOSE JAVIER
CHRISTIAN JAVIER

DIPUTACHON DE ALBAGETE
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CLUB TRIATLON ALMANS
CLUB TRIATLON ALMANS
CLUB TRIATLON ALMANS
CLUB TRIATLON ALMANS
CLUB TRIATLON ALMANS
CLUB TRIATLON ALMANS
NO FEDERADO

CLUB TRIATLON ALMANS
CLUB TRIATLON ALBACET
CLUB TRIATLON ALMANS
CLUB TRIATLON ALMANS
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